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              BOOMELE(Boom Precision Elec) 2.54-2*17P
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  BOOMELE(Boom Precision Elec)
                

 Package
 Plugin,P=2.54mm

 Description
 
                2.54mm Straight 2x17P 17 Horn buckle 2.54mm 2 Plugin,P=2.54mm  IDC Connectors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  72
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      6+
                    	 
                        $0.3453
                      	$ 2.07
	
                      60+
                    	 
                        $0.2819
                      	$ 16.91
	
                      180+
                    	 
                        $0.2547
                      	$ 45.85
	
                      600+
                    	 
                        $0.2207
                      	$ 132.42
	
                      3000+
                    	 
                        $0.2056
                      	$ 616.80
	
                      6000+
                    	 
                        $0.1965
                      	$ 1179.00



 
              In Stock: 3072
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 6 Multiples : 6
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  